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Thursday, August 6, 1931

Mabel B Norenburg E 100 ft 18
Udell Printing Co, W B0 ft. 18
Jacob Hecketsweller E 100 ft 1

Geo Keeler W B0 e
He n{fNMKh e aswascievetd
S TPHD ~oronios

T T o @ B B EE

“il g—
“'m E‘lph B% R S
1 NG sonremrsstosncssaimsnesnsansasess
- E% ..-p.-_n"-n-l-l-l--p----.--ll-!----l-.---.--.-*a.-.--
Josephine P 1% - JARS—
Jﬂt' It «Enﬂni e it
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David K Lane (ex SO0t E

50 L) sesssrccsssormmescimmmesmmssavaness
Syen Svenson S 40 ft E 60 1t
Antonio Lencloni ..ommemcnnes
David K Lane ~—ooimee -

wm A Dooley —usnnmimmreeees
Fred Meyerhoff —oomocmomres
Aug Burmeister oo
utheran Church Parsonage
Alfred ¢ 01| [T
W

Eliz Narrlen g

Otto LBUrentE . oovessmemmaness
Mary MeCarthy w..eseecemees
Wm Cummings oo
Julif. DOOIEY  coeoceorerrammsmasnasassans

-'-rl---i-]—ﬂ-aan.l-l---l-—l--l.-- el EE ]

P————— L L

Chas L Geminer S 20 ft S pt
Annie Ahlwein (ex S 20 ft)
G Dt cocemmsrrramssemtsisessennayemesses
M W Driseoll N pt oceer oo
Chas L Geminar N 26 , | ~—
Chas Woetzel (ex N 25 1t) ..
Pelegrims Vgaline Wi N4
Geo Leflert El% (" ——
Mary Higgnna Sis ...
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i
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&L 50
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August Gruel W -BE- ‘It
P

100 i oeisssssmervammemstssseemnsee
John Larson (ex S 100 ft) ..

E M Zahnle .. mammemmamnsnnanses

Geo Gloder .osonmnanasennsens
James MeNeill .
Ernest (eiser —
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William Tillma

LA ]
S S B S R

Eiisaboth WELPeR - oo
* {ex W 30 ft S 200 ft) ..
Walter H Hansen W 30 ft S

YA LIS | RS i

¥ Linstrom S 250 ft
R G Evans (ex S 250 . Toniel

Earl W Gsell .ainaannsonn

Edw Wendling e

Gustave Kruegar ...

Eva R Gerhardt ......ccccommeneeees
M Herdklotz .c.ccciicrmmommimenesss
Carl DONNEr .o cressmssseamss

Romona Ulian
Tohn ZeRren . .cccceseosmemmmss

R o | T ———

Jeremiah Driseoll .ocosee
(1) SRS S S

waaie s R S i
Michael Cawley = -
Goorge Huber ..o
H 0 Huber ..-.ce....

August Benson .o

-------------------------------------------

Edith B Hanson .. -~
Roy B Zimmer i
Fred G Obee cvcisniasaconms
Anton Lencioni ... i
Minnie Guardt ...

Grace Hoyt & LuluEivchr
o 3 A LR o eem——————l 12

James L. Holiday (ex Nly
B BRF  iiiiiiistncinnssstoibotaste
Erh: AT 11T ] (T —
Julius Zimmer E 256 ft.......
Dethany Evangelieal Church
Parsonage (ex E 25 ") -
Hang I Baake . .vviisnnoens
Samuel Fill all ot 17T & S
1614 ft Jot 18 .iicnnes
J N QGenest (ex S 16% ft)
Anthony Klemp manianna
Ellen ALK  .cmanrinsbnions :
Amelia Clark ..oasicmms
H P Lodge No 1862 BPOE
WL lots 22 & 23 .

Chas R Ulbert E'% lots 22

M Rofferty NA i
Mary Ann & Harry Hall 8%
Michael Driseoll ...
Chas B Shifflet N .o
M C Conrad S .o

" {ex W B2 I%) e
Geo Conrad W 52 ft .
N Minoni EVW W e
Chas Shusky Wi i
Gust Lundgren W4 E%.. ..

Eriek Swanson EW .. oo

Aﬂ'i"h B.. i E 45 ft.-.-,.“...

Wichae) Roghn (ex E 45 ft)

-
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Limmer E 60 ft .
etterhall W 60 fr..
(ex Nily 142
D 1) e
Ely 50 ft

(ex Nly 142 ft) i
Frank B Rudd Wiy 50 ft Nly

142 ft ..
C A Larson

B BN icicpingisiin
Mrs M Kelly Wi%
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er W
Brandt

Ely
oseph Sulli

“Biy 50 ft Niy

ili‘-'l. 5"145

ft)
John Pinkwiecs N 126 ft E
Wm Kurn (ex N 125 ft)
yron & Lillian Bran
1456 ft Wig
Mrs M Kelly v
Chas Thom .covvenes
Richard J O’Brien
Ann & Harry C Hall

Hannah Joh .
Ferdinand Humer Wig ...
C C Neibahr-E%
Bridget. Green. Wb

ﬁmﬂﬁﬂlﬂﬁbﬂﬂﬁu
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50 ft)
Frank Richberger (ex
G?E Schwalback W &0 ft lots

R RS T B
Frank Richberger (ex W 60
Herman AdABmSON .....osemmems
Jnhﬂ PN L AT ——————

o - i S W o T

W 60 ft)

ridget Duffey W%
Ed Duffy EY -
Edw Duffy Wig

- - W o
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John Christman W
5 ft lot 18
Claus Carison (ex E 5 1t) ...
Lindstrom E 5 ft S 250 ft..
W 25 ft S8 250ft.
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Fred Sheahen
James Sheahen (ex S 250
R G Evans ...

" (ex S 200 ft)
Barbara Exans E
Margaret Sp
Harry Koch

SRS F

el A T e o - e

%_s-m ft.
i, S 200 1t

pt BN e
Paul Zigner N pt Wi conionsnn
Theadore Koeh S pt i
2owden E 50 ft 8 250 ft
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- 5l |
James Bow

Edw A Nevins S
ft W 141 £t i
Wm Cummings & Ma
W 50 ft E 75 ft S 260 B i
Clem Mérriman < a0 ft E 60 It

---------------

ry Swanson

rson Ely 50 ft Wiy 100
ft Sly 180 ft ...
John Witten Ely
ft Sly 180 1t ..
Harvey Witten
200 ft Sly 180 it
Patrick Sheahen (ex S 225 ft) ..
R J O'Brien E 50 ft W 150 ft N

Lioyd La
E0 ft Wiy 1650

e L .

John F E*:}icksun E
150 1t ..
{ex W 150

50 AW 100
900

i

ft) N 150 ft
(ex W 50 ft)

B Farber
Dennie J Driscoll

8 60 ft ...
Frank Howe

—

W B B .
Jessie Smolinski S 50 ft N
ft (ex W 50 ft S14)
Dennisé J Driscoll"N-T¢
50 ft S%4) . :

1550 | John Hickey (ex N 25 ft

------------------
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Chas Erickson W 50 ft lot 8 &

W 50 ft S34 jot 2 ..
W W Farmer
Juline E Timm

T R p— Iﬁﬂﬂ' Jm L Emith “r
E 125t 230 | Oscar C Anderson E 756 ft W
& wi com 187 ft° S
WhﬂiﬁEmrhtlthmI.
50 ft Nly 150 ft Ely 50 1t Sly
150 fttopo b
C Erickson com 1
SE cor lot 8 th
Niy 150 ft Ely 50.4 1t Sly 150
ft top o b
M H &
ft Wiy
50 ft Niy 1
150 ft to po b
M W Driscoll com at SE ecor lot
2 th N on Ely In of sd lot 175
ft W78 ft S 16

N 36 ft

187 ft Wiy of
Wiy 508 Tt

Driscoll mmﬁ'?
of SE cor lot 8 th Wiy
50 ft Ely 50 ft Sly

Jerry

----------------------------
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W D Mann (ex E 200 ft) ...

"WIDOnN N
Kimer Skidmore N 50 ft (e

100 &)
John Larson N 50 ft 8§ 150 W
Axel F Larson N 50 ft S 100 1t
Ben H Ball 8 50 ft ...
W D Mann (ex Wiy 4

M E Ry)
Bullivant & Lenz N 50 ft S 100

“Mrs Effie FI
E 200 ft 8 50 ft ...

GNS&MRR Co (ex E 2

B et i i

50 Tt ...
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ate oo

oft C &

ft E 200
W W Steele &
200 Tt
lp:mytnﬂﬂ&usnﬂ
8 k...

rson (ex Wiy 40 ft C
E Ry)

ﬂHElHRHCnh;I
M C&MERy N
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Wiy 40

Paul Borchardt {ﬂt \‘Iﬂr1 40 ft C
& M E Ry) N 60 1t

R C Frost (ex C & M E Ry
1200 |, 100 £8 8 J60, B8 e

1300 meased on St. Johns Av
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1200 | A C Frost Eof C & M E Ry N
13601 25 ft S 50 ft e 4ok

Paul Borchardt
1850 P3 N2SSNntS60ft e
Borchardt (
11040 ) B 25 1t - AT AT
1700 - HERG!
1850 40 ft Wiy 85
Elee

H Park Light Co., all W of

1000 ﬂllﬂhltn!‘w“___..
1000 | Anna L. Moras (ex S 100 ft)...
950 " 8 100 ft .. -
Williard E Erieson N% ..

1250 | John Shewin 8% e -
2200 TGWIIMWﬂfthtll
4400 Wooft S25 ftlot 8.
“WIE;}Hmr 8 25 ft (ex W9
1200 | Virginia 1 D & [ B o e—
1580 | R P Hummer N% E 200 ft......
1170 | Eaton 8% E 200 ft oo
16 | R D MNHHWIW!L
1750 | Emily” S Beers W 100 ft (ex N
“1 """"“M e g e B g VR B "
| Virginia Insull Beg at NE cor
1500 | lot 5 th S alg El »d lot 76.77
1400 th N 50 deg 14 min W 36.73
l ftt,hNﬂdellminWILN
2300 | ftth N 7% ft W 3156 ft to N
500 lsd lotth E 5108 fttopob
2800 2847 sq 1t AT RN e

ft N
1000 | Niec Rioux E 50 ft W 150 It .
500 | Elsie B Grant N3 e
1460 | Paul Borchardt 8% e
1850 | R MePherson S 100 ft e
1000 FNBArdNWptEEftnnw
1280 line lot beg 150 ft ex W parl

to 8 In ot e ARIEL L AR

1160 FNB&rﬂWl&ﬂleEﬂftE
19560 AR ER i i o s £
80 | H M Pomper W 72 ft E 140 ft
1200 N of 8 100 It ccccvemesnamnacienms

320 | Martha Irwin E 68 ft N of S
3800 TN, RS e ——

200 | Edward F Chapin W 15 ft ...
18001 H J Thayer (ex W 15 ft)
RO | e e —
960 | Henry H Schubman ...

960 | Chas M Robertson ..eemee
2450 | W A Alexander ...
5500 |

2200 | Julia P T e LRI

3 M R S T e i A~

00 | i radacu
W D Mann i d

2800 | F I:‘ T g Lt T EO—————— -
1700 | Fmma Noethling NW pt ... 13
| Skidmore & Larson SW pt (120
1500 | 1) .  oeicmceensscsncmaaomscsmenrs
500 EE“"utEEl)ftWE-IEft{EI
O BT AR A J——————— b

John Gourley E 65 ft W 185 ft

1600 {ex NW Pt) st

» (ex W 245 ft) .cvmrmiinins

1700 | Emma Noethling . eemmconnne

Hyde Park Ice Co N¥% .o

2100 | Patrick Deering S%4 .

Joseph J & Helen Hchrthan

2000 140 ft N i msssnnsaes
1480 Hanrk lee Co N3 (ex W 140
400 S - T

Jl.ﬂi‘l. P MOTZRN . sioeeisssnnssmassanssn

ey F—— L R ]

Ermnest WGnrling.,

900 | John Pearce N . ciamennns
1450 | Carl Donner S¥ e

M Ryder ... e S S

-
} -

. .4dohn Jd Gallagher N 25 ft... ...
MlF B fx:ﬂmm N 75 ft (ex B

B 75 e N 15 ft
John J Gallagher S 26 R e
1
150 ft

John W Karl E 75 ft W 225 ft
¥Fdw F Chapin E T ft ===

B T R R———

7 D Purdy Jr that pt des in 226
DSdlots 2 &8 i
Annie Campbell (ex that pt des

400 in 226 D 34) Jots 2 & § i

Mrs E MéLaughtin N 22 o

A G MePherson S 80 ft oo

» S g4t N BB oo

600 | Mrs E L. McLaughlin S 38 ft..

S B - B T —————

Mrs J M Jones E 126 e R

Joseph Loesch W 50 ft E 176 ft

1640 | Martin Ringdahl (ex E 176 ft)

8650 1 Ben Freberg . commmmeaanees

2750 LR B O ———

1400 | W H MecKillip (ex N 15 ft) ...

200 | J A Blondahl 8% ... &1 LR
Moldauer & Hunner N4 ..

1700 | N Shore Trust Co ..
2100 | MeGuire & Ohr .iiee
Eim “ P l.tltf' H-".“h I ——

TR T

ONS & Mil RR CO e A

§720 | William E. Becker I e
AT | e ane

1R800 A Laeslie MePherson N, (ex

Wiy 70 ft viriiann
John  Peters Sly 1214 ft lot 11

50| & Niy % lot 10 lying Wiy of

of & In 70 ft Ely of & parl
to Ely In of St Johns Av

2000 | ot 10 & 11 ..

A Leslic McPherson (ex that pt

2400 | " jying Wiy of a In 70 ft Ely

nfl!"lrltnEIrlnnth

L L N ————

Standdrd Ofl Co Niy n-rl,Ir\n
Wiy of ain 70 ft Ely of &

1400 | parl to Ely In of St Johns ave 11
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300

1650
156440

2700

14 12450

B2Z50
35600
7450
6750

6300
620

13600

2600
5700
1940

2600

= iy @ e e 4

1200

4160
2920
1640
3190
3T

400C
BOC
3260

326cC
210
7600
280U
7100
5300
4200
620/
65250

E25(

58
695
7500
234C

750

416"
2660

104

3680
8000
1450
1600

1400

5400
140

1950
1200
1200
205(
1650
1800
1400
2220
1130

810
300
1257
2360

2160
2310
2310

T
6500

7600
1456

15400
10200

2000
3080
2400
1500
92RO
8700

200

11700

7300
H200

30000
30000
1469
00M)

AR0O0

3300
2000
1850

2600

4010

11300

18 5400

Mary B Merryweather {ex S

& -

e T R e

B00 M) o msmmrmtnsestesssnantssns 8620
GmEBithIWhElWh-. 5800
Claras B Smith 8 100 ft. . . . ¢ 3000
Warren B Eiser N 100 ft 5 200

e S R A e 1800
Clara B Smith N 100 - SR 7100
Edw A Smith 8 100 ft ..o 3600

“ N 100 ft 8 200 1t .im 6900
CL Perkins N 1T6% it oo 5780
V O Apple (ex N 76% ft)... - 8560
H € Orum & Mary Schramm N

D1 R et terasasasaas- 2280
Fred Boynton N 100 ft 5 300 ft 4300
isabelle M O'Brien 5 200 NS 5820
P M Prato N 66 ft i 5120
J A Meyer S8 75 ft N 140 ft........ 1880
E C Schoellkopf S 80 ft N 220
Henry Schoellkopf (ex N 220 ft) 2000
S H Sherwin 8 100 ft .copeeeeess 3300
Chas A Winston (ex S 19 fr) 2250
R EBell N % ft 5 1% T HOTo
J F Curtis ... 6400
R E Herman-~ . o 6500
Ralph 8 Greenlee ...

Geo J MéBride . cainnns 8250
Chas H Merritt that pt lot T

beg at a pt 110 ft 5 of NE

cor on EIn S on E In 9 ft

th W 9o ft on a In parl to 5

in lot 7 Nly 91.6 ft to a pt th

E 80 ft to P 0 b 3260
Herman Fry (ex that pt lot 7

beg at a pt 110 1t S of NE eor

on EIn S on E line 90 ft th

W 97 ft on a In parl to S In

lot 7 th Nly 91.6 ft to a pt th

80 ft E to beg & ex S 100 ft) 6790
B A Hamilton 8 100 ft .ee 2000

" B 10D TR o ctinsar e et Sraninase 3740
C F Drake W 70 ft E 170 ft.... 3060
M G Lenninglom  ...cossoeniensons 63870
Katherine P Adamson N%..... 1250
Esther White S1§ i 3250
Katherine P Adamson . 7250

o R TR T R P S S 2500
Geo R Jones E 128 ft.....coveiees 7110
Mrs AR Jones (ex E 123 B il 8000
Andrew Bloomfield E 50 ft ... 2 SR00
R W Hosmer Est S 53 ft E 144 1t 3650
Dr Gatewood W 50 1t e 3000
A W Waldo Wly 50 It ...coniannnss 2470
C P Sullivan Ely 50 ft Wiy 100
= 'W’!ﬁ#’fﬁ‘“uﬂwﬂn .

Helen S Waddell all E of Wiy

T REREREE ettty TL 2420
Jacob L Crane W 50 ft E 100 ft & 2770
A W Waldo E 50 ft . ivnnsns 5 2670
Fred Rudolph W 65 ft i 5 1790
Mande Erskinesfex B 122 ft) . 6 8800
James M Van Riper E 122 ft... 6 3760
W E Hundley & Hugo L Schnei-

der (ex E 50 ft & ex all W of

E 70 ft 8 98 ft) v 29000
Grace Bohl (ex E 70 ft) N 33

ft S 908 ft i 3480
H F Kelley (ex E 70 ft) N 35

ft 8 60 Tt e cemrnnnsanes 6600
N Shore Gas Co S 25 ft W 20 ft :
John Zengeler S 26 ft (ex E 90

" 1 RS SRS S S Nl 3300
Wm E Holland E 50 ft .....covveee. 1 1920
James H Duffy Wi Wi ... 2 720

* Bl WIh cmvimrmnnnrcrcarenaees 2 1870

Hattie S Laing Bl .cocieerinsee 2 2840
Raymond Flinn W 75 ft...... s 2380
¥rank J Ronan E 50 ft ... S 2210
W E Brand Ely 25 ft Wiy 100

PR i asceasuvbstees i 1o e, £ s I o 360
Wm C Powell Wiy 50 ft Ely 100

R T ey s e .3 22 2420
Edna Gates Green 8% ..o 4 22 2930
W E Brand N1§ (ex Wiy 42 fty 4 22 1300
Augusta Plerson Wiy 42 ft N 4 22 15660
b PR N )L EEe———— 522 4230
Georgianna James E 100 ft .. 6 22 57560
Katherine M James W 100 ft = 6 22 490
Mnavy MeCrystie E 100 i 8000

P WAL e crisairim i sss e epni e T 22 4800

T H Decker (ex that pt desed as

fol: beg at SE cor ot 9 th

Ely 8 ft th Nly parl to Wiy In

lot 8 42 ft th NEly to a pt 45

ft Nly of Sly In & 6 ft E of W

In sd lot th N parl to W in to

N line sd lot th W 6 It to NW

cor lot 8 th S alg W In lot 8

00 D O D i nctrssn s s e . y T400
Wm Pearl beg at SE cor lot 9

th Ely 8 ft th Nly parl to

Wiy In lot 8 42 ft th NEly to

a pt 46 1t Wiy of Sin & 6 1t

E of Win sd lot th N parl to

W in to N In &d lot th W 6

ft to NW cor lot B ths alg W

In ot 80 PO D s 240
Wm Pearl E 76 ft (ex N £84.79

2. of W .28 b o ovrsomgnsennsene: 21 000
Clara Brand W 25 1t of E 100 :

ft (ex N BATH BRY s o 1500
A O Fay Lodge No §&76 the

NWiy 84.79 ft of that pi lot

9 lyg SWy of NEly 50 1t ad lot 20000
W E Brand W 25 ft E 175 1t

B 100 It - ninanins £ b 2500
O BBrand W 50 ft E 150 ft S

T R —— 7000
Murray & Terry 75x100 ft SW
H W Huber & E H Purdy E 76
Peter Sikokis W 125 ft (ex S 25

ft W 100 ft) ... L i 48500
i Bell Telephone Co S5 25 ft W

100 £} oo : 15500
P T ——————— 14250
Iredale Fireproof Warehse S 100

1t B BB I ittt 1400
Hill & Stone (ex 8§ 10 ft) E

T R ——_—————— 2800
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